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Wall and support bracket MWA 12

Light-duty wall and support bracket.
Including truss-head bolt M10 x 25 for fastening to
U supports.

 

110 1,2
210 1,2
310 1,2
410 1,2

Type

MWA 12 11S FS
MWA 12 21S FS
MWA 12 31S FS
MWA 12 41S FS

Width
mm

F in kN
kN

Pack.
pcs
30
30
30
30

Weight
kg/100 pcs.
17,200
29,000
50,300
68,000

Item No.

6424716
6424732
6424740
6424759

St Steel

FS Strip-galvanised

110 32,5 53 11
210 32,5 65 11
310 38 75 11
410 38 83 11

Type

MWA 12 11S FS
MWA 12 21S FS
MWA 12 31S FS
MWA 12 41S FS

Dimen-
sion B
mm

Dimen-
sion A
mm

Dimen-
sion H
mm

Hole-
Ø
mm

 Dimensions
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Hold down clip

Fastening bracket for the screwless mounintg of mesh cable trays onto MS profile rails.

 

17 For wire Ø 3.9 and 4.8 mm

Type

BC GR 4.8 VA

Dimen-
sion b
mm

Version Pack.
pcs

20

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

1,760

Item No.

6016665

V2A Stainless steel, grade 301

 Dimensions


